£oin y =4 ]

GIERMIE = oo
P, \g’,"’zl Galbusera Serre sr.l
ssmcuaMBNTO NOTO
GMATRMNE  QELIMECT WREG
Malpensa 02 09 18 MX1 - Gara 1
Ordinato per posizone Lapﬁmes mglﬂh'ﬂ]l;?g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- #766 ROSSI S. - Yamaha Jraiadres) 1 1:51.818 14:36:39.683 2 1:49.774 14:38:34.052
1 1:50.111 14:36:38.493 2 1:49.349 14:38:29.032 3 1:48.431 14:40:22.483
2 1:46.066 14:38:24.559 3 1:49.427 14:40:18.459 4 1:49.597 14:42:12.080
3 1:45.510 14:40:10.069 4 1:49.982 14:42:08.441 5 1:51.014 14:44:03.094
4 1:46.748 14:41:56.817 5 1:47.043 14:43:55.484 6 1:50.888 14:45:53.982
5 1:49.527 14:43:46.344 6 1:48.025 14:45:43.509 7 1:51.082 14:47:45.064
6 1:49.082 14:45:35.426 7 1:47.907 14:47:31.416 8 1:51.314 14:49:36.378
7 1:47.934 14:47:23.360 8 1:47.959 14:49:19.375 9 1:50.596 14:51:26.974
3 1:48.665 14:49:12.025 9 1:47.363 14:51:06.738 10 1:51.681 14:53:18.655
9 1:47.886 14:50:59.911 10 1:47.389 14:52:54.127 11 1:52.141 14:55:10.796
10 1:47.777 14:52:47.688 1 1:47.486 14:54:41.613  pg_ g 4 821 SIMONI M. - Suzuki e ea0
11 1:48.124 14:54:35.812  Ppo. 5 - # 45 MIGNANI D. - Yamaha f‘:zf’zg“: 1 1:55.765 14:36:45.146
Po. 2 - # 115 FERLONI A. - Honda AR 1 1:54.988 14:36:43.735 2 1:51.368 14:38:36.514
1 1:48.908 14:36:36.945 2 1:48.991 14:38:32.726 3 1:49.783 14:40:26.297
2 1:48.707 14:38:25.652 3 1:48.487 14:40:21.213 4 1:50.076 14:42:16.373
3 1:47.898 14:40:13.550 4 1:49.560 14:42:10.773 5 1:50.358 14:44:06.731
4 1:47.362 14:42:00.912 5 1:49.032 14:43:59.805 6 1:50.405 14:45:57.136
5 1:47.621 14:43:48.533 6 1:48.788 14:45:48.593 7 1:50.746 14:47:47.882
6 1:47.292 14:45:35.755 7 1:49.881 14:47:38.474 8 1:51.124 14:49:39.006
7 1:48.656 14:47:24.411 8 1:50.975 14:49:29.449 9 1:50.799 14:51:29.805
8 1:48.120 14:49:12.531 9 1:52.924 14:51:22.373 10 1:50.496 14:53:20.301
9 1:47.894 14:51:00.425 10 1:51.120 14:53:13.493 11 1:54.141 14:55:14.442
10 1:48.044 14:52:48.469 1 1:54.813 1455508306 pg g. 4 503 BAGNARELLI M. - HusqVama . o 73y
1 1:49.993 14:54:38.462  Po. 6 - # 86 TESTA G. - Kawasaki A 1 1:56.031 14:36:45.898
Po. 3 - # 131 CITTADINI G. - KTM A 1 2:05.470 14:36:44.200 2 1:51.896 14:38:37.794
1 1:53.810 14:36:42.135 2 1:47.809 14:38:32.009 3 1:50.026 14:40:27.820
2 1:47.665 14:38:29.800 3 1:48.854 14:40:20.863 4 1:50.256 14:42:18.076
3 1:50.000 14:40:19.800 4 1:49.391 14:42:10.254 5 1:50.631 14:44:08.707
4 1:47.516 14:42:07.316 5 1:52.105 14:44:02.359 6 1:50.452 14:45:59.159
5 1:45.623 14:43:52.939 6 1:51.206 14:45:53.565 7 1:50.364 14:47:49.523
6 1:46.135 14:45:39.074 7 1:51.250 14:47:44.815 8 1:50.632 14:49:40.155
7 1:47.376 14:47:26.450 8 1:50.591 14:49:35.406 9 1:59.879 14:51:40.034
3 1:47.041 14:49:13.491 9 1:51.144 14:51:26.550 10 1:50.792 14:53:30.826
9 1:49.219 14:51:02.710 10 1:51.340 14:53:17.890 11 1:51.718 14:55:22.544
10 1:48.618 14:52:51.328 1 1:52.898 14:55:10.788
11 1:49.449 14:54:40.777  po. 7 - # 722 TRUZZI G. - KTM f'::g;:
Po. 4 - # 251 MANENTI M. - KTM Jos gon 1 1:54.630 14:36:44.278

Fastest lap: 1:45.510
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